DOC

262624
254453
204402
260065
185681
262660
231390
125403
261467
237462
250180
256293
258074

NAME

Badie, Richard
Baise, Dora
Brewer, Estill
Culp, Elizabeth
Kirby, Jerry
Maddox, Treavor
McKenzie, Linda
Palmer, Donald
Pruitt, Kelson
Reed, Fred
Reeves, Roman
Thompson, Zetta
Young, Cody

Releases - September 25, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jalil
Western KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KCIW Assessment
Webster County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




