## Releases - September 25, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
262624	Badie, Richard	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254453	Baise, Dora	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204402	Brewer, Estill	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260065	Culp, Elizabeth	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
185681	Kirby, Jerry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262660	Maddox, Treavor	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
231390	McKenzie, Linda	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
125403	Palmer, Donald	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261467	Pruitt, Kelson	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237462	Reed, Fred	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
250180	Reeves, Roman	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256293	Thompson, Zetta	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258074	Young, Cody	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)